

Submit to insurance.

Not Adherent
 New

1/5 \$ 4300

4 days

Regn No: SKX8207L

Chassis No: SJNFEAJ11U1530761
 Make & Model: Nissan Qashqai 1.2

No	Description of Item	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Due
1	Bonnet	1	\$ 690.00	\$ 690.00
2	Bonnet lock	1	\$ 55.00	\$ 55.00
3	Bonnet lock cable	1	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00
4	Bonnet hinges	2	\$ 40.00	\$ 80.00
5	Bonnet insulator	1	\$ 195.00	\$ 195.00
6	Bonnet insulator clips	11	\$ 4.40	\$ 48.40
7	Bonnet garnish	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00
8	Front fender LH	1	\$ 680.00	\$ 680.00
9	Front fender wheel arch garnish LH	1	\$ 483.00	\$ 483.00
10	Front innershield LH	1	\$ 87.50	\$ 87.50
11	Front innershield clips LH	10/set	\$ 4.40	\$ 44.00
12	Front bumper	1	\$ 675.00	\$ 675.00
13	Front bumper reinforcement	1	\$ 695.00	\$ 695.00
14	Front bumper beam	1	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00
15	Front bumper sponge	1	\$ 215.00	\$ 215.00
16	Front bumper bracket LH	1	\$ 145.00	\$ 145.00
17	Front grille	1	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00
18	Front bumper clips	10/set	\$ 4.40	\$ 44.00
19	Front grille clips	6	\$ 4.40	\$ 26.40
20	Front grille logo	1	\$ 78.00	\$ 78.00
21	Front support panel top	1	\$ 485.00	\$ 485.00
22	Front headlamp LH	1	\$ 520.00	\$ 520.00
23	Front headlamp with lower brackets LH	1	\$ 32.00	\$ 32.00
24	Front headlamp side garnish LH	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
25	Fog lamp cover LH	1	\$ 85.00	\$ 85.00
26	Air cleaner	1	\$ 675.00	\$ 675.00
27	Air duct	1	\$ 145.00	\$ 145.00
			Sub-total	\$ 7,248.30
			Add 15%	\$ 1,087.25
			Total	\$ 8,335.55

Special Nett Items:

1	Front number plate with holder	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00
			S/Nett Items Total	\$ 40.00

Labour Charge Items:

1	To check electrical wiring systems	\$	80.00	20
2	To spray rust proofing	\$	120.00	60
3	To respray painting & etc	\$	1,200.00	800
4	Panel beating, cut, weld, remove and replacing above parts	\$	900.00	500
		Labour Charge	Total	
		\$	2,300.00	1580

Overall Estimate Parts & Labour

Grand total \$ 10,675.55

*Hidden, inaccessible damage parts shall be submitted through supplementary

9-4352.10
 102
 9-3916.89
 1-1460
 5376.89